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Coos 
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Curry 

Douglas 

3 
Lake 

Harney 

Malheur 

Josephine 
Jackson 
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2022-2023 
Region 1 – Eastern Oregon 
Tonya Smith, Administrator 
2001 SW Nye Ave. 
Pendleton, OR  97801 
541-966-3145
tonya.smith@imesd.k12.or.us

Region 2 – Central Oregon 
Kira Fee, Administrator 
2804 SW Sixth Street. 
Redmond, OR  97756 
541-693-5707
kira.fee@hdesd.org

Region 3 – Southern Oregon 
Kylee Harrison, Student Services 
Director,  SOESD 
Medford, OR 97501-2793 
541-776-8590 (3124)
kylee_harrison@soesd.k12.or.us

Region 4 - Cascade 
Angie Greenwood, Administrator 
905 4th Ave. SE 
Albany, OR 97321 
541-812-2770 (office)
541-926-6047 (fax)
angie.greenwood@lblesd.k12.or.us

Region 4 – Cascade (South Coast) 
Kathleen Stauff, Administrator
1350 Teakwood Ave. 
Coos Bay, OR  97420 
541-266-4025 (office)
541-266-4536 (fax)
kathleens@scesd.k12.or.us

Region 5 - Willamette 
Margo Williams, Administrator 
2611 Pringle Rd. SE, 
Salem, OR 97302-1533 
503-540-4487
margo.williams@wesd.org

Region 6 - Columbia 
Lisa McConachie, Administrator 
Wilcox Center 833 NE 74th

Portland, OR  97213 
503-916-5570 x78334
lmcconac@pps.net

Region 7 - Lane 
Sue Mathisen, Administrator 
1200 Hwy 99 
Eugene, OR  97402 
541-461-8374
smathisen@lesd.k12.or.us

Region 8 - Northwest 
Cathy Jensen, Administrator 
5825 NE Ray Circle 
Hillsboro, OR  97124-6436 
503-614-1335
cjensen@nwresd.k12.or.us
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